Madison Mustangs Spring 2023

Preseason games
3/7

3/9

Regular Season
3/17-19

3/21

3/23

3/27

3/29

3/31

4/3

4/6

4/11

4/14

4/19-22

4/25

5/2

5/4

District Tournament
May 8-12

Regional Tournament
May 16 & May 18
Sectional Sub-state

May 20

South Side (H)
Chester Co. (away)

Arlington Ambush
Trinity Christian (H)
South Gibson (away)
Germantown (away)
Brighton (away)
Milan (H)

Houston (away)
Peabody (away)
Dyersburg (H)
Huntingdon (H)
Best of the West

Us] (H)

Munford (away)
Henry Co. (H)

4:30
5:30

TBD
4:30
6:00
TBD
JV 4-Var 6
5:00
6:00
6:00
5:00
5:00
TBD
5:00
JV 5-Var 7
5:00



