Madison Mustangs Spring 2023

Preseason games

3/7	South Side (H)	4:30
3/9	Chester Co. (away)	5:30
Regular Season		
3/17-19	Arlington Ambush	TBD
3/21	Trinity Christian (H)	4:30
3/23	South Gibson (away)	6:00
3/27	Ge <mark>rmantown (</mark> away)	TBD
3/29	Brighton (away)	JV 4-Var 6
3/31	Milan (H)	5:00
4/3	Houston (away)	6:00
4/6	Peabody (away)	6:00
4/11	Dyersburg (H)	5:00
4/14	Huntingdon (H)	5:00
4/19-22	Best of the West	TBD
4/25	USJ (H)	5:00
5/2	Munford (away)	JV 5-Var 7
5/4	Henry Co. (H)	5:00

District Tournament

May 8-12

Regional Tournament

May 16 & May 18

Sectional Sub-state

May 20